Individual Results: Oshawa - Central Ontario Regional - Aug 25, 2018

: Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard
Category: Chief
1 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue 01:43:91 WC
2 Baker Steve London Fire & Rescue London Fire & Rescue 01:50:87 WC
3 Kalan Randy Thames Centre Fire Department Thames 02:11:99 WC
4 Richmond James Stonemills Fire Department ?;c;r:ﬁmills Fire Department Donut 02:26:90 WC
Category: Rookie
1 Hamel Frédéric Longueuil FD Longueuil FD 01:27:10 WC
2 Vater Jeff Cincinnati Fire Department Cincinnati Fire Department 01:27:34 WC
3 Pritchard Ben Cincinnati Fire Department Cincinnati Fire Department 01:33:23 WC
4 Goulden Tyler Lambton College Lambton College Team 1 01:33:29 WC
5 Bender Travis North Perth Fire Service NPFD Team Spinrite 1 Hammer 01:37:21 WC
6 Schreck Steven Cincinnati Fire Department Cincinnati Fire Department 01:37:69 WC
: Jean- .20-
7 Brien Christophe College Montmorency 01:39:11 WC
8 Ironmonger  Josh Bruce Power Bruce Power 01:39:38 WC
9 Viau Mike Bruce Power Bruce Power 01:40:73 WC
10 Goertzen Brad St. Catharines F.D. St. Catherine's Fire Team 1 01:41:49 WC
11 Nicholson Cole London Fire & Rescue London Fire & Rescue 01:48:29 WC
12 Gatz Patrick Bruce Power Bruce Power - Team 2 01:50:78 WC
13 Loranger Josh Lambton College Lambton College Team 1 Hammer 01:52:82 WC
14 Mieczykowski Pawel Middletown fire department Ohio 01:54:54 WC
15 Cornelius Logan F!eming College Pre-Service Fleming College - Team 1 01:55:48 WC
Firefighters
16 Sacilotto Marco Mississauga Fire & Emergency #Aéz?:]siauga Fire & Emergency 01:56:05 WC
17 Hope Mak F!eming College Pre-Service Fleming College - Team 2 01:56:13 WC
Firefighters
18 Clements Alex London Fire & Rescue London Fire & Rescue 01:56:38 WC
19 Burch Anthony Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Department 01:56:63 WC
20 Stewart Jon Lambton College Lambton College Team 1 01:57:47 WC
21 Mcclean Don Whitchurch-Stouffville Fire hammer 01:57:60 WC
Department
22 Smith Stephen Lambton College Lambton College Team 1 01:59:70 WC
23 Goble Drew Fleming College Pre-Service  pjgming College - Team 2 02:01:56 WC
Firefighters
24 Marshall Josh Peterborough Fire Services Peterborough Fire Services 02:12:75 WC
25 Peters Jeremy Iqaluit Fire Department 02:14:01 WC
26 Howe Robert Town of Greater Napanee Town of Greater Napanee 02:14:22 WC
27 Napper Tom St. Catharines F.D. St. Catherine's Fire Team 1 02:15:49 WC
28 Vreugdenhil Matthew Lambton College Lambton College Team 3 02:17:14 WC
29  Freshwater Kendal Fleming College Pre-Service  pioming College - Team 1 02:17:50 WC
Firefighters
30 Anton Chris Oshawa Fire Department 02:21:00 WC
31 Harding Tyler Oshawa Fire Department 02:21:14 WC
32 Barron Luke Markham Fire Department Markham Fire Department 02:23:48 WC
33 Weber Maynard Wellington North Fire Services 02:24:00 WC
34 Woollacott Jordon Clarington Fire Department _Cl_lézrmgzton Fire Department 02:24:26 WC
35 Palleske  Gaelen Fleming College Pre-Service  pioming College - Team 1 02:26:74 WC

Firefighters



36 Radford Scott

37 Sauder Mark

38 Patrick Mike

39 Mowat Mike

40 Sinclair Adam
41 Newman Zach

42 Ryan Dan

43 Croke Jeff

44 Kassil Brittany
45 Allard Steve
46 Szapira Tyler

47 Otrin Clemens
48 Carvello Elissa
49 Bell Courtney
50 Brunatti Kaylea
51 Sutherland  Megan
52 Kollaard Jeff

53 Murray Taylor
54 Anderson Amy

55 Campos Rosa

56 Stonehouse Janell
57 Smelser Chad

58 rolley ben

59 Hamel Frédéric
60 Kregar Jason

Category: Volunteer

1 forbes joe

2 Morrison Mike

3 Ivanski Jimmy
4 Gibson Chris

5 Martin Caelen
6 TABBERT AJ

7 Reid Joseph
8 Buckholz Nick

9 Russell Trevor
10 Bender Travis
11 O'Brien Steven
12 Lloyd Rhodri
13 Adamson Chad
14 Fernandez Ernesto
15 Leduc Denis
16 Fisher Nathan
17 Ruitenbeek  Aris

18 Maleska Nathan

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Clarington Fire Department

Whitby Fire Department
Minto Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

North Huron Fire Dept.
Kingston Fire Rescue
Southwest Fire Academy
Peterborough Fire Services

Stonemills Fire Department

Markham Fire Department

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire
Department
Clarington Fire Department

Lambton College
Lambton College
Oakville Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Haldimand Fire Department
Cobourg Fire Department
College Montmorency
North Perth Fire Service

Wellington North Fire Services
North Perth Fire Service

Embrun Fire Department

Huron East Fire Department
Kingston Fire Rescue

North Perth Fire Service
Town of Greater Napanee
Thames Centre Fire Department
Cobourg Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Sudbury Fire Department
South Frontenac Fire Rescue
North Perth Fire Service
Thorold Fire Department
Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Clarington Fire Department

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Stonemills Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Team 1

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Clarington Fire Department
Team 2

Whitby Fire Department
Minto Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

North Huron Fire Dept.
Kingston Fire Rescue

Peterborough Fire Services

Stonemills Fire Department
Team

Markham Fire Department

Lambton College Team 2

Fleming College - Team 2

Clarington Fire Department
Team 1

Lambton College Team 2
Lambton College Team 2

Fleming College - Team 1

Haldimand Fire Department

NPFD Team Spinrite 1

NPFD Team Spinrite 1

Kingston Fire Rescue
NPFD Team Spinrite 1
Town of Greater Napanee
Thames

NPFD Team Spinrite 1
Sudbury Fire Department

NPFD Team Spinrite 1

Clarington Fire Department
Team 1

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Stonemills Fire Department
Team

Box

Hydrant
X2

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Force
Machine

Hammer

Hammer
Hammer

02:27:56 WC

02:31:38

02:33:43 WC

02:36:52 WC
02:41:21 WC

02:44:51

02:46:46

02:50:62 WC
02:50:80 WC
02:50:99 WC

02:54:52 WC
03:01:03 WC
03:04:22 WC
03:11:26 WC
03:17:02 WC

03:24:41 WC

03:29:32 WC

03:40:03 WC
04:51:12 WC
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:27:33 WC
01:32:36 WC

01:32:54 WC

01:33:99 WC
01:34:29 WC
01:34:43 WC
01:34:56 WC
01:35:28 WC
01:36:05 WC
01:37:21 WC
01:38:34 WC
01:47:38 WC
01:48:68 WC
01:52:80 WC

01:55:73 WC

01:57:64 WC

01:59:09 WC

01:59:40 WC



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40

41

42

43
44
45

46
47
48

49

50

51
52
53

54

55
56

57
58

Whelan
Hutchison
Almenar
Wood
Thompson
Turcott
Payment
Dery
Howe
Darling

Phelps

Chwalczynski
Weber
Woollacott
mcmillen

Bodzasy

Richmond
Van Raay
Sauder

Brnjas
Ellis
Baker

MacLean

Newman

Ryan
Croke
Kassil

Szapira
Yates

Sutherland
Kollaard

MCAULEY

Bekkers
Villeneuve
Ostrom

Stonehouse

Smelser
rolley

Mulrooney

Kregar

Owen
Jay
Trevor
Ryan
Joe
Joshua
Tuker
Alain
Robert
Warren

Randy

Sebastian
Maynard
Jordon
andrew

Alex

James
Philip
Mark

Jonathan
Devin
Mackenzie

Brandon

Zach

Dan
Jeff
Brittany

Tyler
James

Megan
Jeff

CHRIS

Amanda
Patrick
Olivia
Janell

Chad
ben

Ryan

Jason

Gander Fire Rescue

North Perth Fire Service
Sudbury Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department
Town of Greater Napanee
Kingston Fire Rescue
Clearview Fire Department
North Huron Fire Dept.
Town of Greater Napanee
Clearview Fire Department

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Wellington North Fire Services
Clarington Fire Department
Minto Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

South Huron Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Minto Fire Department
Minto Fire Department
Lambton College
Clarington Fire Department
Township of Scugog Fire
Department

North Huron Fire Dept.
Kingston Fire Rescue
Southwest Fire Academy

Stonemills Fire Department

Huron East Fire Department
Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire
Department

Clarington Fire Department
Township of Scugog Fire
Department

North Huron Fire Dept.

Sudbury Fire Department

Parry Sound Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Haldimand Fire Department
Cobourg Fire Department

Clarington Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service

NPFD Team Spinrite
Sudbury Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department
Town of Greater Napanee
Kingston Fire Rescue

North Huron Fire Dept.
Town of Greater Napanee

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Clarington Fire Department
Team 2

Minto Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department
Team

Stonemills Fire Department

Team Donut

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Minto Fire Department
Minto Fire Department
Lambton College Team 3

Clarington Fire Department
Team 2

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

North Huron Fire Dept.
Kingston Fire Rescue

box

Stonemills Fire Department
Team

Clarington Fire Department Hydrant
Team 1 X2

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

North Huron Fire Dept.
Sudbury Fire Department

Fleming College - Team 1 DNF

DNF
DNS

DNS

Haldimand Fire Department

Clarington Fire Department
Team 2

NPFD Team Spinrite 1 DNS

01:59:53 WC
01:59:68 WC
02:01:67 WC
02:02:32 WC
02:02:89 WC
02:04:82 WC
02:09:14 WC
02:13:88 WC
02:14:22 WC
02:20:19 WC

02:20:20 WC

02:21:73 WC
02:24:00 WC
02:24:26 WC
02:25:23 WC
02:26:61 WC

02:26:90 WC
02:31:00
02:31:38

02:36:15 WC
02:36:27 WC
02:40:03 WC

02:42:31 WC

02:44:51

02:46:46
02:50:62 WC
02:50:80 WC

02:54:52 WC
02:56:58 WC
03:24:41 WC

03:29:32 WC

03:44:58

04:44:61 WC
06:12:53 WC
06:54:34

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00



	Individual Results: Oshawa - Central Ontario Regional - Aug 25, 2018
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

