Individual Results: Oshawa - Central Ontario Regional - Aug 25, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Chief							
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:43:91	WC
2	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue	London Fire & Rescue		01:50:87	WC
3	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department	Thames		02:11:99	WC
4	Richmond	James	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department Team	Donut	02:26:90	WC
Cate	gory: Rooki	е					
1	Hamel	Frédéric	Longueuil FD	Longueuil FD		01:27:10	WC
2	Vater	Jeff	Cincinnati Fire Department	Cincinnati Fire Department		01:27:34	WC
3	Pritchard	Ben	Cincinnati Fire Department	Cincinnati Fire Department		01:33:23	WC
4	Goulden	Tyler	Lambton College	Lambton College Team 1		01:33:29	WC
5	Bender	Travis	North Perth Fire Service	NPFD Team Spinrite 1	Hammer	01:37:21	WC
6	Schreck	Steven	Cincinnati Fire Department	Cincinnati Fire Department		01:37:69	WC
7	Brien	Jean- Christophe	College Montmorency			01:39:11	WC
8	Ironmonger	Josh	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:39:38	WC
9	Viau	Mike	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:40:73	WC
10	Goertzen	Brad	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catherine's Fire Team 1		01:41:49	WC
11	Nicholson	Cole	London Fire & Rescue	London Fire & Rescue		01:48:29	WC
12	Gatz	Patrick	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Team 2		01:50:78	WC
13	Loranger	Josh	Lambton College	Lambton College Team 1	Hammer	01:52:82	WC
14	Mieczykowski	Pawel	Middletown fire department Ohio	-		01:54:54	WC
15	Cornelius	Logan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team 1		01:55:48	WC
16	Sacilotto	Marco	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency Team 1		01:56:05	WC
17	Норе	Mak	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team 2		01:56:13	WC
18	Clements	Alex	London Fire & Rescue	London Fire & Rescue		01:56:38	WC
19	Burch	Anthony	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department		01:56:63	WC
20	Stewart	Jon	Lambton College	Lambton College Team 1		01:57:47	WC
21	Mcclean	Don	Whitchurch-Stouffville Fire Department		hammer	01:57:60	WC
22	Smith	Stephen	Lambton College	Lambton College Team 1		01:59:70	WC
23	Goble	Drew	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team 2		02:01:56	WC
24	Marshall	Josh	Peterborough Fire Services	Peterborough Fire Services		02:12:75	WC
25	Peters	Jeremy	Iqaluit Fire Department			02:14:01	WC
26	Howe	Robert	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee		02:14:22	WC
27	Napper	Tom	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catherine's Fire Team 1		02:15:49	WC
28	Vreugdenhil	Matthew	Lambton College	Lambton College Team 3		02:17:14	WC
29	Freshwater	Kendal	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team 1		02:17:50	WC
30	Anton	Chris	Oshawa Fire Department			02:21:00	WC
31	Harding	Tyler	Oshawa Fire Department			02:21:14	WC
32	Barron	Luke	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department		02:23:48	WC
33	Weber	Maynard	Wellington North Fire Services			02:24:00	WC
34	Woollacott	Jordon	Clarington Fire Department	Clarington Fire Department Team 2		02:24:26	WC
35	Palleske	Gaelen	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team 1		02:26:74	WC

36	Radford	Scott	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency Team 1		02:27:56 WC
37	Sauder	Mark	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department		02:31:38
38	Patrick	Mike	Clarington Fire Department	Clarington Fire Department Team 2		02:33:43 WC
39	Mowat	Mike	Whitby Fire Department	Whitby Fire Department		02:36:52 WC
40	Sinclair	Adam	Minto Fire Department	Minto Fire Department		02:41:21 WC
41	Newman	Zach	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department		02:44:51
42	Ryan	Dan	North Huron Fire Dept.	North Huron Fire Dept.		02:46:46
43	Croke	Jeff	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue		02:50:62 WC
44	Kassil	Brittany	Southwest Fire Academy			02:50:80 WC
45	Allard	Steve	Peterborough Fire Services	Peterborough Fire Services		02:50:99 WC
46	Szapira	Tyler	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department Team		02:54:52 WC
47	Otrin	Clemens	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department		03:01:03 WC
48	Carvello	Elissa	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services			03:04:22 WC
49	Bell	Courtney	Lambton College	Lambton College Team 2		03:11:26 WC
50	Brunatti	Kaylea	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team 2	Box	03:17:02 WC
51	Sutherland	Megan	Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire Department			03:24:41 WC
52	Kollaard	Jeff	Clarington Fire Department	Clarington Fire Department Team 1	Hydrant X2	03:29:32 WC
53	Murray	Taylor	Lambton College	Lambton College Team 2		03:40:03 WC
54	Anderson	Amy	Lambton College	Lambton College Team 2		04:51:12 WC
55	Campos	Rosa	Oakville Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00
56	Stonehouse	Janell	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team 1	DNF	00:00:00
57	Smelser	Chad	Haldimand Fire Department	Haldimand Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00
58	rolley	ben	Cobourg Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00
59	Hamel	Frédéric	College Montmorency		DNS	00:00:00
60	Kregar	Jason	North Perth Fire Service	NPFD Team Spinrite 1	DNS	00:00:00
Cat	egory: Volun	iteer				
1	forbes	joe	Wellington North Fire Services			01:27:33 WC
2	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	NPFD Team Spinrite 1		01:32:36 WC
					Force	
3	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department		Machine	01:32:54 WC
4	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department			01:33:99 WC
5	Martin	Caelen	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue	Hammer	01:34:29 WC
6	TABBERT	AJ	North Perth Fire Service	NPFD Team Spinrite 1		01:34:43 WC
7	Reid	Joseph	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee		01:34:56 WC
8	Divisional			T 1		
9	Buckholz	Nick	Thames Centre Fire Department	Thames		01:35:28 WC
IJ	Russell	Nick Trevor	Cobourg Fire Department	Inames		01:35:28 WC 01:36:05 WC
9 10			•	NPFD Team Spinrite 1	Hammer	
	Russell	Trevor	Cobourg Fire Department		Hammer Hammer	01:36:05 WC
10	Russell Bender	Trevor Travis	Cobourg Fire Department North Perth Fire Service	NPFD Team Spinrite 1		01:36:05 WC 01:37:21 WC
10 11	Russell Bender O'Brien	Trevor Travis Steven	Cobourg Fire Department North Perth Fire Service Sudbury Fire Department	NPFD Team Spinrite 1 Sudbury Fire Department		01:36:05 WC 01:37:21 WC 01:38:34 WC
10 11 12	Russell Bender O'Brien Lloyd	Trevor Travis Steven Rhodri	Cobourg Fire Department North Perth Fire Service Sudbury Fire Department South Frontenac Fire Rescue North Perth Fire Service	NPFD Team Spinrite 1		01:36:05 WC 01:37:21 WC 01:38:34 WC 01:47:38 WC
10 11 12 13	Russell Bender O'Brien Lloyd Adamson	Trevor Travis Steven Rhodri Chad	Cobourg Fire Department North Perth Fire Service Sudbury Fire Department South Frontenac Fire Rescue	NPFD Team Spinrite 1 Sudbury Fire Department		01:36:05 WC 01:37:21 WC 01:38:34 WC 01:47:38 WC 01:48:68 WC
10 11 12 13 14	Russell Bender O'Brien Lloyd Adamson Fernandez	Trevor Travis Steven Rhodri Chad Ernesto	Cobourg Fire Department North Perth Fire Service Sudbury Fire Department South Frontenac Fire Rescue North Perth Fire Service Thorold Fire Department Lanark Highlands Fire	NPFD Team Spinrite 1 Sudbury Fire Department		01:36:05 WC 01:37:21 WC 01:38:34 WC 01:47:38 WC 01:48:68 WC 01:52:80 WC
10 11 12 13 14 15	Russell Bender O'Brien Lloyd Adamson Fernandez Leduc	Trevor Travis Steven Rhodri Chad Ernesto Denis	Cobourg Fire Department North Perth Fire Service Sudbury Fire Department South Frontenac Fire Rescue North Perth Fire Service Thorold Fire Department Lanark Highlands Fire Department	NPFD Team Spinrite 1 Sudbury Fire Department NPFD Team Spinrite 1 Clarington Fire Department		01:36:05 WC 01:37:21 WC 01:38:34 WC 01:47:38 WC 01:48:68 WC 01:52:80 WC
10 11 12 13 14 15	Russell Bender O'Brien Lloyd Adamson Fernandez Leduc Fisher	Trevor Travis Steven Rhodri Chad Ernesto Denis Nathan	Cobourg Fire Department North Perth Fire Service Sudbury Fire Department South Frontenac Fire Rescue North Perth Fire Service Thorold Fire Department Lanark Highlands Fire Department Clarington Fire Department Township of Norwich Fire &	NPFD Team Spinrite 1 Sudbury Fire Department NPFD Team Spinrite 1 Clarington Fire Department Team 1 Township of Norwich Fire &		01:36:05 WC 01:37:21 WC 01:38:34 WC 01:47:38 WC 01:48:68 WC 01:52:80 WC 01:55:73 WC

19	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			01:59:53 WC
20	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	NPFD Team Spinrite		01:59:68 WC
21	Almenar	Trevor	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department		02:01:67 WC
22	Wood	Ryan	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department		02:02:32 WC
23	Thompson	Joe	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee		02:02:89 WC
24	Turcott	Joshua	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue		02:04:82 WC
25	Payment	Tuker	Clearview Fire Department			02:09:14 WC
26	Dery	Alain	North Huron Fire Dept.	North Huron Fire Dept.		02:13:88 WC
27	Howe	Robert	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee		02:14:22 WC
28	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department			02:20:19 WC
29	Phelps	Randy	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services		02:20:20 WC
30	Chwalczynski	Sebastian	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services		02:21:73 WC
31	Weber	Maynard	Wellington North Fire Services			02:24:00 WC
32	Woollacott	Jordon	Clarington Fire Department	Clarington Fire Department Team 2		02:24:26 WC
33	mcmillen	andrew	Minto Fire Department	Minto Fire Department		02:25:23 WC
34	Bodzasy	Alex	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department Team		02:26:61 WC
35	Richmond	James	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department Team	Donut	02:26:90 WC
36	Van Raay	Philip	South Huron Fire Department			02:31:00
37	Sauder	Mark	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department		02:31:38
38	Brnjas	Jonathan	Minto Fire Department	Minto Fire Department		02:36:15 WC
39	Ellis	Devin	Minto Fire Department	Minto Fire Department		02:36:27 WC
40	Baker	Mackenzie	Lambton College	Lambton College Team 3	box	02:40:03 WC
41	MacLean	Brandon	Clarington Fire Department	Clarington Fire Department Team 2		02:42:31 WC
42	Newman	Zach	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department		02:44:51
43	_					
	Ryan	Dan	North Huron Fire Dept.	North Huron Fire Dept.		02:46:46
44	Ryan Croke	Jeff	Kingston Fire Rescue	North Huron Fire Dept. Kingston Fire Rescue		02:50:62 WC
44 45	=		·	Kingston Fire Rescue		
45 46	Croke Kassil Szapira	Jeff Brittany Tyler	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department	•		02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC
45	Croke Kassil	Jeff Brittany	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department Huron East Fire Department	Kingston Fire Rescue Stonemills Fire Department		02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC
45 46	Croke Kassil Szapira	Jeff Brittany Tyler	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department	Kingston Fire Rescue Stonemills Fire Department Team		02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC
45 46 47	Croke Kassil Szapira Yates	Jeff Brittany Tyler James	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department Huron East Fire Department Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire Department Clarington Fire Department	Kingston Fire Rescue Stonemills Fire Department Team Clarington Fire Department Team 1	Hydrant X2	02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC 02:56:58 WC
45 46 47 48 49 50	Croke Kassil Szapira Yates Sutherland Kollaard MCAULEY	Jeff Brittany Tyler James Megan Jeff CHRIS	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department Huron East Fire Department Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire Department Clarington Fire Department Township of Scugog Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department Team Clarington Fire Department Team 1 Township of Scugog Fire Department		02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC 02:56:58 WC 03:24:41 WC 03:29:32 WC 03:44:58
45 46 47 48 49 50 51	Croke Kassil Szapira Yates Sutherland Kollaard MCAULEY Bekkers	Jeff Brittany Tyler James Megan Jeff CHRIS Amanda	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department Huron East Fire Department Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire Department Clarington Fire Department Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept.	Stonemills Fire Department Team Clarington Fire Department Team 1 Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept.		02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC 02:56:58 WC 03:24:41 WC 03:29:32 WC 03:44:58 04:44:61 WC
45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52	Croke Kassil Szapira Yates Sutherland Kollaard MCAULEY Bekkers Villeneuve	Jeff Brittany Tyler James Megan Jeff CHRIS Amanda Patrick	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department Huron East Fire Department Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire Department Clarington Fire Department Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept. Sudbury Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department Team Clarington Fire Department Team 1 Township of Scugog Fire Department		02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC 02:56:58 WC 03:24:41 WC 03:29:32 WC 03:44:58 04:44:61 WC 06:12:53 WC
45 46 47 48 49 50 51	Croke Kassil Szapira Yates Sutherland Kollaard MCAULEY Bekkers	Jeff Brittany Tyler James Megan Jeff CHRIS Amanda	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department Huron East Fire Department Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire Department Clarington Fire Department Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept. Sudbury Fire Department Parry Sound Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department Team Clarington Fire Department Team 1 Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept.		02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC 02:56:58 WC 03:24:41 WC 03:29:32 WC 03:44:58 04:44:61 WC
45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54	Croke Kassil Szapira Yates Sutherland Kollaard MCAULEY Bekkers Villeneuve Ostrom Stonehouse	Jeff Brittany Tyler James Megan Jeff CHRIS Amanda Patrick Olivia Janell	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department Huron East Fire Department Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire Department Clarington Fire Department Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept. Sudbury Fire Department Parry Sound Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Stonemills Fire Department Team Clarington Fire Department Team 1 Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept. Sudbury Fire Department Fleming College - Team 1	X2	02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC 02:56:58 WC 03:24:41 WC 03:29:32 WC 03:44:58 04:44:61 WC 06:12:53 WC 06:54:34 00:00:00
45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55	Croke Kassil Szapira Yates Sutherland Kollaard MCAULEY Bekkers Villeneuve Ostrom Stonehouse Smelser	Jeff Brittany Tyler James Megan Jeff CHRIS Amanda Patrick Olivia Janell Chad	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department Huron East Fire Department Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire Department Clarington Fire Department Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept. Sudbury Fire Department Parry Sound Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Haldimand Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department Team Clarington Fire Department Team 1 Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept. Sudbury Fire Department	X2 DNF DNF	02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC 02:56:58 WC 03:24:41 WC 03:29:32 WC 03:44:58 04:44:61 WC 06:12:53 WC 06:54:34 00:00:00 00:00:00
45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54	Croke Kassil Szapira Yates Sutherland Kollaard MCAULEY Bekkers Villeneuve Ostrom Stonehouse	Jeff Brittany Tyler James Megan Jeff CHRIS Amanda Patrick Olivia Janell	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department Huron East Fire Department Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire Department Clarington Fire Department Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept. Sudbury Fire Department Parry Sound Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Stonemills Fire Department Team Clarington Fire Department Team 1 Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept. Sudbury Fire Department Fleming College - Team 1 Haldimand Fire Department	X2	02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC 02:56:58 WC 03:24:41 WC 03:29:32 WC 03:44:58 04:44:61 WC 06:12:53 WC 06:54:34 00:00:00
45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55	Croke Kassil Szapira Yates Sutherland Kollaard MCAULEY Bekkers Villeneuve Ostrom Stonehouse Smelser	Jeff Brittany Tyler James Megan Jeff CHRIS Amanda Patrick Olivia Janell Chad	Kingston Fire Rescue Southwest Fire Academy Stonemills Fire Department Huron East Fire Department Township of Muskoka Lakes Fire Department Clarington Fire Department Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept. Sudbury Fire Department Parry Sound Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Haldimand Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department Team Clarington Fire Department Team 1 Township of Scugog Fire Department North Huron Fire Dept. Sudbury Fire Department Fleming College - Team 1	X2 DNF DNF	02:50:62 WC 02:50:80 WC 02:54:52 WC 02:56:58 WC 03:24:41 WC 03:29:32 WC 03:44:58 04:44:61 WC 06:12:53 WC 06:54:34 00:00:00 00:00:00